Fenton

Name
Floresc, Petru
Capatina, Kasian
Launay, Maximilien
Valentine, Glyn D
Emmerton, Stephen ]
Cross, Grenville
Hyde, Railton W
Whitehurst, Derek

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

582
541
520
167
-245
-264
-206
-259
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100%
100%
100%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%

100%
100%
100%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%



